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HRES 145
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives that the Senate should ratify the Convention on the
Elimination of All Forms of Discrimination Against Women (CEDAW).

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 4, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Africa, Global Health, Global Human Rights and International Organiz
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Africa, Global Health, Global Human Rights and International
Organizations.  (Mar 20, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/145 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (40 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 4, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 12, 2015

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL May 12, 2015

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA May 12, 2015

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO May 12, 2015

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX May 12, 2015

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN May 12, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 12, 2015

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA May 12, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA May 12, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA May 12, 2015

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY May 12, 2015

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA May 12, 2015

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 12, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA May 12, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA May 12, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD May 12, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 8, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 9, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 11, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 25, 2015

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Nov 2, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Dec 10, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Dec 17, 2015
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred to Mar 20, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 4, 2015) 

Expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that: (1) the full realization of the rights of women is vital to the

development and well-being of people of all nations; and (2) the Senate should, therefore, give its advice and consent to

the ratification of the Convention on the Elimination of All Forms of Discrimination Against Women.

Actions Timeline

Mar 20, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Africa, Global Health, Global Human Rights and International
Organizations.
Mar 4, 2015: Introduced in House
Mar 4, 2015: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E304)
Mar 4, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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